
Match Date Home Away Stake Advice Result Odds Return Profit Total
10/04/2004 NANTES Bastia 1.00 Home Win 1 1.73 £1.73 £0.73 £0.73
10/04/2004 MILAN Empoli 1.00 Home Win 1 1.25 £1.25 £0.25 £0.98
10/04/2004 SPORTING Amadora 1.00 Home Win 1 1.60 £1.60 £0.60 £1.58
10/04/2004 BENFICA Ferriera 1.00 Home Win 0 1.60 £0.00 -£1.00 £0.58
10/04/2004 PORTO Moreirense 1.00 Home Win 1 1.75 £1.75 £0.75 £1.33
16/04/2004 LAZIO Ancona 1.00 Home Win 0 1.45 £0.00 -£1.00 £0.33
16/04/2004 ARSENAL Leeds 1.00 Home Win 1 1.33 £1.33 £0.33 £0.66
16/04/2004 GRETNA E. Stirling 1.00 Home Win 1 1.12 £1.12 £0.12 £0.78
16/04/2004 VALENCIA R. Sociedad 1.00 Home Win 0 1.75 £0.00 -£1.00 -£0.22
25/04/2004 BENFICA Amadora 1.00 Home Win 1 1.12 £1.12 £0.12 -£0.10
25/04/2004 ROMA Empoli 1.00 Home Win 1 1.71 £1.71 £0.71 £0.61
25/04/2004 PORTO Alverca 1.00 Home Win 1 1.55 £1.55 £0.55 £1.16
25/04/2004 HEERENVEEN Vitesse 1.00 Home Win 0 1.61 £0.00 -£1.00 £0.16
25/04/2004 FEYENOORD Volendam 1.00 Home Win 1 1.85 £1.85 £0.85 £1.01
25/04/2004 HAMBURG Koln 1.00 Home Win 1 1.65 £1.65 £0.65 £1.66
01/05/2004 PARMA Ancona 1.00 Home Win 1 1.10 £1.10 £0.10 £1.76
01/05/2004 BREMEN Hamburg 1.00 Home Win 1 1.60 £1.60 £0.60 £2.36
01/05/2004 FEYENOORD Groningen 1.00 Home Win 0 1.20 £0.00 -£1.00 £1.36
01/05/2004 PSV Roosendaal 1.00 Away Win 1 1.45 £1.45 £0.45 £1.81
01/05/2004 1860 Munich LEVERKUSEN 1.00 Away Win 0 2.20 £0.00 -£1.00 £0.81
09/05/2004 NEWCASTLE Wolves 1.00 Home Win 0 1.30 £0.00 -£1.00 -£0.19
09/05/2004 STD LIEGE Sporting C 1.00 Home Win 0 1.62 £0.00 -£1.00 -£1.19
09/05/2004 PSG Rennes 1.00 Home Win 1 1.33 £1.33 £0.33 -£0.86
09/05/2004 LEVERKUSEN Koln 1.00 Home Win 1 1.30 £1.30 £0.30 -£0.56
09/05/2004 BARCELONA Celta Vigo 1.00 Home Win 0 1.67 £0.00 -£1.00 -£1.56
15/05/2004 CLUB BRUGGE Lierse 1.00 Home Win 1 1.33 £1.33 £0.33 -£1.23
15/05/2004 ANDELECHT Louvieroise 1.00 Home Win 0 1.30 £0.00 -£1.00 -£2.23
15/05/2004 CHELSEA Leeds 1.00 Home Win 1 1.40 £1.40 £0.40 -£1.83
15/05/2004 PERUGA Ancona 1.00 Home Win 1 1.25 £1.25 £0.25 -£1.58
15/05/2004 BRISBANE Carlton 1.00 Home Win 1 3.15 £3.15 £2.15 £0.57
15/05/2004 ST KILDA Collingwood 1.00 Home Win 1 4.30 £4.30 £3.30 £3.87
22/05/2004 ESPANOL Murcia 1.00 Home Win 1 1.29 £1.29 £0.29 £4.16
22/05/2004 HAMBURG E. Frankfurt 1.00 Home Win 1 2.50 £2.50 £1.50 £5.66
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22/05/2004 BAYERN MUNICH Freiburg 1.00 Home Win 1 1.80 £1.80 £0.80 £6.46
22/05/2004 RENNES Montpellier 1.00 Home Win 1 1.50 £1.50 £0.50 £6.96
22/05/2004 P. ADELAIDE Richmond 1.00 Home Win 1 9.20 £9.20 £8.20 £15.16
22/05/2004 MELBOURNE Kangaroos 1.00 Home Win 1 1.14 £1.14 £0.14 £15.30
22/05/2004 CARLTON Western Bulldogs 1.00 Home Win 0 3.19 £0.00 -£1.00 £14.30
22/05/2004 ST KILDA West Coast Eagles 1.00 Home Win 1 3.25 £3.25 £2.25 £16.55
29/05/2004 P. ADELAIDE Geelong 1.00 Home Win 1 8.60 £8.60 £7.60 £24.15
29/05/2004 MELBOURNE Brisbane 1.00 Home Win 0 1.26 £0.00 -£1.00 £23.15
29/05/2004 KANGAROOS Collingwood 1.00 Home Win 0 1.49 £0.00 -£1.00 £22.15
29/05/2004 WEST COAST EAGLES Richmond 1.00 Home Win 1 1.14 £1.14 £0.14 £22.29
04/06/2004 BRISBANE P. Adelaide 1.00 Home Win 1 3.60 £3.60 £2.60 £24.89
04/06/2004 KANGAROOS Richmond 1.00 Home Win 1 1.49 £1.49 £0.49 £25.38
04/06/2004 MORWELL Clayton 1.00 Home Win 0 1.83 £0.00 -£1.00 £24.38
04/06/2004 KINGSTON C Frankston 1.00 Home Win 1 1.80 £1.80 £0.80 £25.18
12/06/2004 GEELONG Kangaroos 1.00 Home Win 1 1.13 £1.13 £0.13 £25.31
12/06/2004 MELBOURNE Collingwood 1.00 Home Win 1 1.10 £1.10 £0.10 £25.41
12/06/2004 ALBION R Corio 1.00 Home Win 0 1.83 £0.00 -£1.00 £24.41
12/06/2004 WESTVALE Fitzroy 1.00 Home Win 1 1.73 £1.73 £0.73 £25.14
12/06/2004 YARRAVILLE Sydenham 1.00 Home Win 1 1.57 £1.57 £0.57 £25.71
18/06/2004 ST KILDA Hawthorn 1.00 Home Win 1 1.64 £1.64 £0.64 £26.35
18/06/2004 DANDENONG N. Coburg 1.00 Home Win 0 1.83 £0.00 -£1.00 £25.35
18/06/2004 SYDENHAM Laverton Park 1.00 Home Win 1 1.80 £1.80 £0.80 £26.15
18/06/2004 STONNINGTON Eastern L 1.00 Home Win 1 1.57 £1.57 £0.57 £26.72
26/06/2004 GOSNELLS Kingsway 1.00 Home Win 1 1.50 £1.50 £0.50 £27.22
26/06/2004 WANNEROO Canning 1.00 Home Win 1 1.57 £1.57 £0.57 £27.79
26/06/2004 RICHMOND Thomastown 1.00 Home Win 1 1.80 £1.80 £0.80 £28.59
26/06/2004 Moreland Brunswick C 1.00 Away Win 1 1.57 £1.57 £0.57 £29.16
03/07/2004 BALCATTA Kingsway 1.00 Home Win 0 1.10 £0.00 -£1.00 £28.16
03/07/2004 N. SUNSHINE Corio 1.00 Home Win 1 1.50 £1.50 £0.50 £28.66
03/07/2004 YARRAVILLE Lalor 1.00 Home Win 1 1.73 £1.73 £0.73 £29.39
03/07/2004 ST KILDA P. Adelaide 1.00 Home Win 0 5.10 £0.00 -£1.00 £28.39
03/07/2004 BRISBANE Richmond 1.00 Home Win 1 2.40 £2.40 £1.40 £29.79
10/07/2004 MANDURAH Balcatta 1.00 Home Win 0 1.80 £0.00 -£1.00 £28.79
10/07/2004 DONCASTER Morwell 1.00 Home Win 1 1.10 £1.10 £0.10 £28.89
10/07/2004 DIAMOND V Clayton 1.00 Home Win 1 1.73 £1.73 £0.73 £29.62
10/07/2004 P. ADELAIDE Carlton 1.00 Home Win 1 5.60 £5.60 £4.60 £34.22



10/07/2004 BRISBANE Western Bulldogs 1.00 Home Win 1 2.40 £2.40 £1.40 £35.62
17/07/2004 YARRAVILLE Croxton 1.00 Home Win 0 2.60 £0.00 -£1.00 £34.62
17/07/2004 DIANELLA Morley 1.00 Home Win 0 1.53 £0.00 -£1.00 £33.62
17/07/2004 LALOR Albion R 1.00 Home Win 1 1.50 £1.50 £0.50 £34.12
17/07/2004 GEELONG Moreland 1.00 Home Win 1 2.60 £2.60 £1.60 £35.72
17/07/2004 MELBOURNE Western Bulldogs 1.00 Home Win 1 4.50 £4.50 £3.50 £39.22
24/07/2004 STIRLING L Bayswater 1.00 Home Win 0 1.67 £0.00 -£1.00 £38.22
24/07/2004 COCKBURN Swan IC 1.00 Home Win 1 1.53 £1.53 £0.53 £38.75
24/07/2004 DIAMOND V Franston S 1.00 Home Win 1 1.67 £1.67 £0.67 £39.42
24/07/2004 P. ADELAIDE West Coast Eagles 1.00 Home Win 1 4.50 £4.50 £3.50 £42.92
24/07/2004 KANGAROOS Hawthorn 1.00 Home Win 1 1.69 £1.69 £0.69 £43.61
24/07/2004 GEELONG Lalor 1.00 Home Win 1 4.00 £4.00 £3.00 £46.61
31/07/2004 S. SPRINGVALE Springvale W 1.00 Home Win 1 1.62 £1.62 £0.62 £47.23
31/07/2004 INGELWOOD Fremantle 1.00 Home Win 1 1.80 £1.80 £0.80 £48.03
31/07/2004 N. SUNSHINE Geelong 1.00 Home Win 1 1.62 £1.62 £0.62 £48.65
31/07/2004 MELBOURNE Hawthorn 1.00 Home Win 1 1.12 £1.12 £0.12 £48.77
04/09/2004 Chester MACCLESFIELD 1.00 Away Win 0 2.50 £0.00 -£1.00 £47.77
04/09/2004 CHESTERFIELD Milton Keynes 1.00 Home Win 0 1.73 £0.00 -£1.00 £46.77
04/09/2004 BRISTOL ROVERS Shrewsbury 1.00 Home Win 0 1.57 £0.00 -£1.00 £45.77
04/09/2004 GRETNA Cowdenbeath 1.00 Home Win 1 1.40 £1.40 £0.40 £46.17
11/09/2004 MACCLESFIELD Grimsby 1.00 Home Win 1 1.00 £1.00 £0.00 £46.17
11/09/2004 CLYDE Airdrie 1.00 Home Win 0 1.50 £0.00 -£1.00 £45.17
11/09/2004 CHARLTON Southampton 1.00 Home Win 0 1.83 £0.00 -£1.00 £44.17
12/09/2004 GENT St.-Truidense 1.00 Home Win 1 1.73 £1.73 £0.73 £44.90
18/09/2004 ANDELECHT Lierse 1.00 Home Win 1 1.25 £1.25 £0.25 £45.15
18/09/2004 BORDEAUX Rennes 1.00 Home Win 0 1.80 £0.00 -£1.00 £44.15
18/09/2004 GRETNA East Fife 1.00 Home Win 1 1.44 £1.44 £0.44 £44.59
18/09/2004 RANGERS Inverness CT 1.00 Home Win 1 1.17 £1.17 £0.17 £44.76
18/09/2004 READING Gillingham 1.00 Home Win 1 1.62 £1.62 £0.62 £45.38
18/09/2004 STOKE Nottm Forest 1.00 Home Win 0 1.91 £0.00 -£1.00 £44.38
25/09/2004 SEVILLA R. Sociedad 1.00 Home Win 1 1.80 £1.80 £0.80 £45.18
25/09/2004 REAL ZARAGOZA Levante 1.00 Home Win 1 1.72 £1.72 £0.72 £45.90
25/09/2004 AUXERRE Istres 1.00 Home Win 0 1.44 £0.00 -£1.00 £44.90
25/09/2004 HEARTS Inverness CT 1.00 Home Win 1 1.50 £1.50 £0.50 £45.40
25/09/2004 PSV Heerenveen 1.00 Home Win 1 1.36 £1.36 £0.36 £45.76
25/09/2004 Raith QUEEN of the SOUTH 1.00 Away Win 1 2.20 £2.20 £1.20 £46.96



25/09/2004 Dumbarton STIRLING 1.00 Away Win 0 2.37 £0.00 -£1.00 £45.96
02/10/2004 ANDERLECHT C. Brugge 1.00 Home Win 1 1.22 £1.22 £0.22 £46.18
02/10/2004 PSV Groningen 1.00 Home Win 1 1.20 £1.20 £0.20 £46.38
02/10/2004 MONACO Nice 1.00 Home Win 0 1.44 £0.00 -£1.00 £45.38
02/10/2004 BARCELONA Numancia 1.00 Home Win 1 1.20 £1.20 £0.20 £45.58
02/10/2004 BRENTFORD Oldham 1.00 Home Win 1 1.67 £1.67 £0.67 £46.25
02/10/2004 YEOVIL Northampton 1.00 Home Win 0 1.80 £0.00 -£1.00 £45.25
02/10/2004 E. Stirling MONTROSE 1.00 Away Win 0 1.40 £0.00 -£1.00 £44.25
09/10/2004 LUTON Hartlepool 1.00 Win/Win 1 1.60 £1.60 £0.60 £44.85
09/10/2004 Torquay HUDDERSFIELD 1.00 Win/Win 0 3.20 £0.00 -£1.00 £43.85
09/10/2004 LUTON Hartlepool 1.00 Draw/Win 0 3.33 £0.00 -£1.00 £42.85
09/10/2004 Torquay HUDDERSFIELD 1.00 Draw/Win 0 4.50 £0.00 -£1.00 £41.85
09/10/2004 LUTON/HUDDERSFIELD WIN/WIN 1.00 Double 0 10.92 £0.00 -£1.00 £40.85
09/10/2004 LUTON/HUDDERSFIELD DRAW/WIN 1.00 Double 0 23.83 £0.00 -£1.00 £39.85
16/10/2004 Coventry LEICESTER 1.00 Draw/Win 0 5.50 £0.00 -£1.00 £38.85
16/10/2004 Coventry LEICESTER 1.00 Win/Win 0 4.50 £0.00 -£1.00 £37.85
16/10/2004 LUTON Huddersfield 1.00 Home Win 0 1.60 £0.00 -£1.00 £36.85
16/10/2004 R. ZARAGOZA Real Sociedad 1.00 Home Win 1 1.91 £1.91 £0.91 £37.76
16/10/2004 YEOVIL Macclesfield 1.00 Home Win 0 1.62 £0.00 -£1.00 £36.76
16/10/2004 MARITIMO Moreirense 1.00 Home Win 1 1.57 £1.57 £0.57 £37.33
16/10/2004 BAYERN MUNICH Schalke 1.00 Home Win 0 1.53 £0.00 -£1.00 £36.33
23/10/2004 WIGAN Coventry 0.00 TREBLE 1 0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £36.33
23/10/2004 BRISTOL ROVERS Kidderminster 0.00 TREBLE 1 0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £36.33
23/10/2004 VILLARREAL Numancia 1.00 TREBLE 1 5.39 £5.39 £4.39 £40.72
23/10/2004 PRESTON Nottm Forest 1.00 Draw/Win 0 4.00 £0.00 -£1.00 £39.72
23/10/2004 PRESTON Nottm Forest 1.00 Win/Win 1 2.60 £2.60 £1.60 £41.32
30/10/2004 CERCLE BRUGGE Gent 1.00 Draw/Win 0 4.00 £0.00 -£1.00 £40.32
30/10/2004 CERCLE BRUGGE Gent 1.00 Win/Win 0 3.50 £0.00 -£1.00 £39.32
30/10/2004 Excelsior Mouscron Lierse 1.00 Home Win 0 2.00 £0.00 -£1.00 £38.32
30/10/2004 Lille St Etienne 1.00 Home Win 1 1.75 £1.75 £0.75 £39.07
30/10/2004 Werder Bremen Hamburg 1.00 Home Win 0 1.75 £0.00 -£1.00 £38.07
30/10/2004 Vitoria Setubal Guimaraes 1.00 Home Win 1 1.95 £1.95 £0.95 £39.02
30/10/2004 Hartlepool Port Vale 1.00 Home Win 1 1.91 £1.91 £0.91 £39.93
06/11/2004 SOUTHEND Oxford 1.00 TRIXIE 1 1.83 £1.83 £0.83 £40.76
06/11/2004 B. LEVERKUSEN Freiburg 1.00 TRIXIE 1 1.17 £1.17 £0.17 £40.93
06/11/2004 ELGIN E. Stirling 1.00 TRIXIE 0 1.44 £0.00 -£1.00 £39.93



13/11/2004 MAN CITY Blackburn 1.00 Home Win 0 1.83 £0.00 -£1.00 £38.93
13/11/2004 PSV Willelm 1.00 Home Win 1 1.25 £1.25 £0.25 £39.18
13/11/2004 RKC WAALWIJK De Graafschap 1.00 Home Win 0 1.50 £0.00 -£1.00 £38.18
13/11/2004 REAL MADRID Albecete 1.00 Home Win 1 1.25 £1.25 £0.25 £38.43
13/11/2004 WEST HAM Brighton 1.00 Home Win 0 1.44 £0.00 -£1.00 £37.43
20/11/2004 ARSENAL Wba 1.00 Home Win 0 1.20 £0.00 -£1.00 £36.43
20/11/2004 REAL ZARAGOZA Mallorca 1.00 Home Win 0 1.75 £0.00 -£1.00 £35.43
20/11/2004 ATHLETICO MADRID Numancia 1.00 Home Win 1 1.53 £1.53 £0.53 £35.96
20/11/2004 FEYENOORD fc groningen 1.00 Home Win 0 1.25 £0.00 -£1.00 £34.96
27/11/2004 BAYERN MUNICH Mainz 1.00 Home Win 1 1.25 £1.25 £0.25 £35.21
27/11/2004 KAISERSLAUTERN Freiburg 1.00 Home Win 1 1.73 £1.73 £0.73 £35.94
27/11/2004 SPORTING CHARLEROI Cercle brugge 1.00 Home Win 1 1.80 £1.80 £0.80 £36.74
27/11/2004 LUTON Doncaster 1.00 Home Win 0 1.50 £0.00 -£1.00 £35.74
27/11/2004 BRADFORD Oldham 1.00 Home Win 0 1.67 £0.00 -£1.00 £34.74
27/11/2004 IPSWICH Brighton 1.00 Home Win 1 1.40 £1.40 £0.40 £35.14
27/11/2004 FALKIRK Ross County 1.00 Home Win 0 1.50 £0.00 -£1.00 £34.14
04/12/2004 FEYENOORD Nec 1.00 Home Win 1 1.34 £1.34 £0.34 £34.48
04/12/2004 STUTTGART Bochum 1.00 Home Win 1 1.55 £1.55 £0.55 £35.03
04/12/2004 SEVILLA Athletic Bilbao 1.00 Home Win 1 1.91 £1.91 £0.91 £35.94
04/12/2004 BARCELONA Malaga 1.00 Home Win 1 1.25 £1.25 £0.25 £36.19
11/12/2004 RODA Roosendaal 1.00 Home Win 1 1.36 £1.36 £0.36 £36.55
11/12/2004 AZ Twente 1.00 Home Win 1 1.40 £1.40 £0.40 £36.95
11/12/2004 CERCLE BRUGGE FC Brussels 1.00 Home Win 0 1.70 £0.00 -£1.00 £35.95
11/12/2004 SCHALKE Freiburg 1.00 Home Win 0 1.30 £0.00 -£1.00 £34.95
11/12/2004 VALENCIA Numancia 1.00 Home Win 1 1.45 £1.45 £0.45 £35.40
18/12/2004 PSV Roda 1.00 Home Win 0 1.25 £0.00 -£1.00 £34.40
18/12/2004 UTRECHT Fc den bosch 1.00 Home Win 1 1.36 £1.36 £0.36 £34.76
18/12/2004 GENK Cercle brugge 1.00 Home Win 1 1.40 £1.40 £0.40 £35.16
18/12/2004 REAL ZARAGOZA Athletic Bilbao 1.00 Home Win 0 2.00 £0.00 -£1.00 £34.16
26/12/2004 WEST HAM Nottm Forest 1.00 Home Win 1 1.62 £1.62 £0.62 £34.78
26/12/2004 HARTLEPOOL Oldham 1.00 Home Win 1 1.80 £1.80 £0.80 £35.58
26/12/2004 ST. JOHNSTONE Raith Rovers 1.00 Home Win 1 2.20 £2.20 £1.20 £36.78

STATISTICS Result
Total Bets 173



Total Wins 110
Strike Rate 63.58%
Level Stakes Betting -
Total Investment £171.00
Total Return £207.78
Total Profit £36.78
Profit on Investment 21.51%


